CELEBRATING

ATLANTA 2017

ROTARY INTERNATIONAL CONVENTION

FIVE REASONS TO ATTEND THE 2017 ATLANTA CONVENTION

1. Meet the most inspiring people in the world — Meet Rotarians from more than 130
countries . . . A unique opportunity to connect with old friends, make new ones, and share
your club’s current and future projects.

2. Strengthen your club and your passion for Rotary— Speakers will help you to discover
more ways to get the most from your Rotary membership and to make your club stronger.
In the House of Friendship—where the Rotary world comes together— you’ll find new ideas,
learn best practices, and share project successes

3. Join The Rotary Foundation celebration—Celebrate with thousands of your fellow
Rotarians at The Rotary Foundation’s 100th Birthday Party.

4. Enjoy special events offered by the Host Organization Committee—

Go to http://www.rotaryconvention2017.org/welcome for information to and to register
for many special events including a 3K Run/Walk to End Polio Now, a Candlelight Vigil to
End Slavery & Human Trafficking, a Tour of the CDC and much more!

5. Attend the Zone 28-29 Party at the World of Coca-Cola—Join over 600 of your old and
new friends for a fun celebration on Sunday evening where we will have this amazing venue
all to ourselves for a night of food, fun and fellowship. Go to www.atlanta2829party.com to
register.
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IMPORTANT DATES

June 10—14, 2017 —
Rotary Atlanta Convention

March 31, 2017— last
day for $415 registration

June 9-10, 2017—
Presidential Peace
Conference

June 11, 2017, 7-10 pm
—Zones 28 & 29 Party

It's not too late to sign up for The Rotary Foundation's 100th
Birthday Party taking place on Wednesday afternoon in the
House of Friendship. Celebrate with cake and ice cream for
$26.50 per person (the amount of the first gift to The Rotary
Foundation).

To register, go to www.riconvention.org and click on the
"Register” button. Your registration should come up (you might
have to sign in). Then you can just add the "Session” called
Birthday Party and pay the additional amount with your credit card. You must be
registered for the full Convention to sign up for this event.

USEFUL LINKS

Registration—http:/
www.riconvention.org/en/
atlanta/register

Zone 28-29 Party info—
http://zones28-29.org/
SitePage/atlanta-party
Hotel Reservations—

http:/
www.riconvention.org/en/

atlanta/accommodations

Host Organizing
Committee & Events -
www.rotaryconvention201

Zones 28-29 Northland Party
“THE REAL THING”

NEWS FLASH .. ..

Although the Zone 28-29 Party had sold out, because of
the high demand, we were able to secure room for an additional 200 le!

But don’t wait! Register now at www.atlanta2829party.com. Next, take a
photo of you or your club participating in a Rotary activity while
drinking a Coke and send your photo to holly.callen@gmail.com. Then come
see yourself on one of the screens in the Tasting Room during the PARTY!

7.org/welcome

Rotary Convention
Facebook Page—
www.facebook.com/
Rotary2017

Zones 28829 Facebook
Page— https:/
www.facebook.com/

groups/721091754721096/
admin_activities/

Convention Program
Highlights—http:/
www.riconvention.org/en/
atlanta/program
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Speaker’s Corner—Just Announced

Rajashree Birla—
Chair of the Aditya Birla
Centre for Community
Initiatives & Rural Devel-

opment; “Forbes” called her “the Grand Dame *

of Indian Charity”

Johann Olav Koss—Former

Olympic Skier from Denmark;

Founder of Right to Play Int’l.
-

*

*

*

The official opening of the House of Friendship
will be 10:30 am on Saturday morning. You won't
want to miss RIP John Germ & Judy as they make
their grand entrance. (I can't tell you more. . . it's
a secret. You'll just have to be therel)

BREAKOUT SESSIONS—Monday, Tuesday and
Wednesday afternoons, June 12-14

Your opportunity to dig deeper into the topics that
interest you. Polish your leadership skills and get
inspired with new ideas for projects, fundraising,
strengthening membership and more.

Here are just a few of the topics you can choose:
* How you can help refugees * Fighting Zika
Inspiring your community’s young people
Staying healthy while traveling & volunteering
New club flexibility options

Building bigger and better sustainable projects

Update on the Zones 28 & 29 Registration Contest!!!
The contest is heating up and the following Districts are currently “in the money” (as of 1/30/17)
1st— D-6440 2nd—D-6450 3rd—D-5960 4th—D-5650 5th—D-5950
Note that D-6440 overtook D-6450 this month. And D-5960 jumped ahead of D-5650.
Who will win the bragging rights next month?

Close, but not yet “in the money” - D— 7300, D-6380, D-7190, D-7280, D-5970

QUESTIONS? —

Atlanta Zone Promotion Chairs

Zone 28 Holly Callen
holly.callen@gmail.com

Zone 29 Mike McCullough
mcculloughmik@aol.com

Atlanta Regional Promotion Chairs

MN, ND— Cathy Smith
smithcatherine1955@gmail.com

IA, NE— Rich Rowland rartlr@cox.net
WI, MI—Dean Dickinson |ogan63@aol.com
IL— Elise Cadigan jhwks77@yahoo.com

MI— Chris Etienne cetienne@bayharbor.com

OH— Beverly Skryzinski bgs1819@aol.com
NY— Pat Kriebel pkriebel@stny.rr.com

PA, MD, WV— Matt Dowling

Rotary@MatthewDDowling.com

EMAIL AN ATLANTA PROMOTION COMMITTEE MEMBER

Atlanta District Promotion Chairs
5580—David Long long@arvig.net

5950— Bob Halagan rhalagan@gmail.com

5960— Sara Butruff sara@travelleaders.com

5650— Tom Cardwell tcardwell@southeast.edu

5970— John Bender johnbndr5970@hotmail.com

6000— Tom Narak tom.carol@msn.com

6220— Ann Fuge granann@frontiernet.net

6250— Joe Ruskey jruskey@dpndbl.com

6270— Dave Dougherty dave.doc1@gmail.com
6420— Jim Prather jimprat@hotmail.com

6440— Stan Sherman ssherman@dt.com
6450— Brooks Fuller, Jr. bfuller13@comcast.net

6290— Nancy Thornton nthornton@centos.net

6360—Bill Smith bumpasmitg31@gmail.com

6380—Chris Winans cwinans@hwwbrealtors.com

6400—Jim & Diane lves jives@att.net

6600—Dinah Vincent dinahvi@frontier.com
6630 Jack Young jack1villa@aol.com

6650 Linda Fergason Ifegason@portagefoundation.org

7120 Don Milton donmilton41@gmail.com
7150 Deb Glisson deborah7150@gmail.com

7170 Jack Sullivan jackinowego@verizon.net

7190 Fred Daniels dgfred2017@gmail.com

7280 Patty Meehan meehanmong@verizon.net

7300 Rick Martin rick.rotary@yahoo.com

7330 Colleen Wood colleen@woodsjewelers.com

6310— DeeDee Wacksman dswacks@hotmail.com 7360 Dan Bennett dan@danbennett.biz



mailto:holly.callen@gmail.com
mailto:mcculloughmik@aol.com
mailto:smithcatherine1955@gmail.com
mailto:rartir@cox.net
mailto:logan63@aol.com
mailto:jhwks77@yahoo.com
mailto:cetienne@bayharbor.com
mailto:mail@to:bgs1819@aol.com
mailto:pkriebel@stny.rr.com
mailto:Rotary@MatthewDDowling.com
mailto:long@arvig.net
mailto:bumpasmithg31@gmail.com
mailto:rhalagan@gmail.com
mailto:cwinans@hwwbrealtors.com
mailto:sara@travelleaders.com
mailto:jives@att.net
mailto:tcardwell@southeast.edu
mailto:dinahv1@frontier.com
mailto:johnbndr5970@hotmail.com
mailto:jack1villa@aol.com
mailto:tom.carol@msn.com
mailto:lfergason@portagefoundation.org
mailto:granann@frontiernet.net
mailto:donmilton41@gmail.com
mailto:jruskey@dpndbl.com
mailto:deborah7150@gmail.com
mailto:dave.doc1@gmail.com
mailto:jackinowego@verizon.net
mailto:jimprat@hotmail.com
mailto:dgfred2017@gmail.com
mailto:ssherman@dt.com
mailto:meehanmong@verizon.net
mailto:bfuller13@comcast.net
mailto:rick.rotary@yahoo.com
mailto:nthornton@centos.net
mailto:colleen@woodsjewelers.com
mailto:dswacks@hotmail.com
mailto:dan@danbennett.biz

